Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 8

8117

8120

8118

8103

8068

8122

8003

8123

8002

8109

8100

8097

Name
Shemaiah Floyd
Ava Mabanta
Reagan Glover
Sayge Berger
Kaliegh Jenkins
Isabell Rainville
Katy Ramos
Megan Sapp
Raleigh Middleton
Jordan Fuller

Makayla Cousins

Erinn Seheult

USA Gymnastics Level 8

8069

8051

8050

8124

8096

8071

Name
Esther Ro

Peyton West

Shaelyn
Marlborough

Hannah Stephens

Olivia Haas

Lauren Brophy

League ID

League ID

Club

Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics
Flip USA Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics
Love Gymnastics

Impact Athletic Training
Center

Houston Gymnastics
Center of the JCC

Club
Flip USA Gymnastics

Cypress Academy of
Gymnastics

Cypress Academy of
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

Houston Gymnastics
Center of the JCC

Flipnastics

VT

9.450

8.500

8.900

8.550

8.975

9.200

9.050

7.850

9.100

8.850

8.200

8.250

VT

9.400

9.525

9.700

9.375

9.100

9.150

11

10

uB

9.425

9.675

9.225

9.350

8.975

9.375

8.750

9.050

8.500

7.950

8.550

8.775

uB

9.850

9.400

9.400

9.750

9.375

9.400

11

12

10

BB

9.625

9.725

9.500

9.450

9.200

8.400

9.525

9.225

8.775

9.375

9.550

9.050

BB

9.825

9.625

9.200

8.500

9.175

8.750

10

12

10

FX

9.575

9.650

9.425

9.425

9.500

9.500

9.100

9.550

9.250

9.425

9.275

9.250

FX

8.800

9.275

9.450

9.675

9.600

9.475
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Prelims - 4B - Level 8 JrA

12

10

10

AA #
38.075 1
37.550 2
37.050 3
36.775 4
36.650 5
36.475 6
36.425 7
35.675 8
35.625 9
35.600 10
35.575 11
35.325 12

Prelims - 4B - Level 8 JrB

AA #
37.875 1
37.825 2
37.750 3
37.300 4
37.250 5
36.775 6



Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

8110

8044

8121

8048

8119

8159

Megan Murase
Adrianna Brell
Shelby Peterson

Siyona Freeman

Jordan Hoelscher

Sarah Spaulding

USA Gymnastics Level 8

8099

8049

8047

8080

8045

8067

8025

8033

8088

8001

8158

8043

8070

8157

Name

Kaeylarae Brogden

Jasmine Hertel

Brinley Farque

Paloma Martinez
Mya Olson
Leila Dean

Devlin Rivera

Rachel Nolen

Alexandra Egido

Elizabeth Hobdy
Merissa Reiken

Ingrid Zavela

Erin Schwalbe

Angeligue Madison

League ID

Love Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics
Metroplex Gymnastics

Cypress Academy of
Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Club
HUGS Elite Gymnastics

Cypress Academy of
Gymnastics

Cypress Academy of
Gymnastics

Flips Texas
Crossfire Gymnastics
Flip USA Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Gymnastics of San
Antonio

AcroTex Gymnastics
Trevino's Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Flip USA Gymnastics

Trevino's Gymnastics

9.100

8.250

9.000

7.900

8.200

X XXX

VT

9.300

9.300

9.000

9.600

8.900

8.650

9.200

8.550

8.300

8.400

8.000

9.125

8.150

8.200

11

10

11

10

14

13

12

9.250

9.175

8.050

9.050

8.700

6.900

UB

9.575

8.950

9.050

9.350

8.975

9.375

9.150

9.200

8.450

7.700

8.250

6.200

8.375

8.250

11

10

12

13

11

14

10

11

8.750

9.800

8.850

9.175

9.500

8.900

BB

9.450

9.575

9.125

8.550

9.100

9.125

9.050

8.100

9.400

9.050

9.175

9.000

8.600

8.550

10

12

14

10

11

12

9.425

8.550

9.450

9.100

8.375

X XXX

FX

9.350

9.225

8.950

8.575

8.675

8.125

7.750

8.800

8.200

9.150

8.750

9.675

8.200

8.075

10

1/17/2015 2:44 PM

Page 2
36.525 7
35.775 8
35.350 9
35.225 10
34.775 11
15.800 12

Prelims - 4B - Level 8 SrA

12

14

10

10

13

AA #
37.675 1
37.050 2
36.125 3
36.075 4
35.650 5
35.275 6
35.150 7
34.650 8
34.350 9
34.300 10
34.175 11
34.000 12
33.325 13
33.075 14



Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 8

8046

8111

8023

8108

8041

8104

8024

8156

8150

8032

8081

8125

8098

8174

Name
Amanda Putnam
Stephanie Wilson

Jessica Fritz

Morgan Diehl

Alexandra
Ackerman

Abigail Schmidt

Kirsten Hernandez

Sadie Hurst
Rachel Rose
Lauren Hurry
Faith Putman
Emma Rose
Williamson

Lauren Seheult

Jordan Weir

League ID

Club
Crossfire Gymnastics
Love Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics

Love Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics

Trevino's Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds
Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

GymACT Gymnastics

Metroplex Gymnastics

Houston Gymnastics
Center of the JCC

World Elite

VT

9.150

8.550

9.375

8.650

9.050

8.400

8.850

9.100

8.800

8.000

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

uB

9.250

9.200

8.150

8.625

9.050

7.800

8.200

8.500

8.100

5.850

X XXX

X XXX

8.625

X XXX

BB

8.700

9.250

9.050

9.100

9.700

9.550

8.700

9.300

7.250

8.250

8.900

8.150

8.350

7.900

14

11

12

10

13

FX

9.450

9.200

9.350

9.350

7.750

9.400

9.300

8.050

8.900

8.125

9.225

9.250

X XXX

8.750
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Prelims - 4B - Level 8 SrB

12

11

10

AA #
36.550 1
36.200 2
35.925 3
35.725 4
35.550 5
35.150 6
35.050 7
34.950 8
33.050 9
30.225 10
18.125 11
17.400 12
16.975 13
16.650 14





